
Town of Stoughton - Building Permits Dates: 9/1/2024 to 9/30/2024

Permit Last Name First Name Type of Construction Site Address  Estimate Date_GrantedFEECat

24-207 CURRAN KEVIN OFFICE RENOVATION 800 TECHNOLOGY CTR $988,041.00 9/4/2024$14,835.00AC

Contractor: FERRAGAMO  CHRIS,  7  MITCHELL ROAD, TEMPLETON, MA  01468,  Tel # 6179849774

24-215 GREENBROOK CON REPLACE BALCONY 41 LAURELWOOD DR $2,600.00 9/10/2024$100.00AC

Contractor: CURLEY  KEVIN,  53  BENNETT STREET, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7819832520

24-229 CLEAR CHANNEL O REMOVE BILLBOARD WASHINGTON ST 9/24/2024$300.00AC

Contractor: ROBLES  NELSON,  270  PEARCE STREET, FALL RIVER, MA  02720,  Tel # 7745032177

$15,235.00Additions/Alterations: Commercial: 3 $990,641.00
24-203 TIGHE SAMANTHA BATHROOM RENO 73 COLUMBUS AV $12,000.00 9/3/2024$132.00AR

Contractor: TIGHE  SAMANTHA,  73  COLUMBUS AVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7819560720

24-204 CHERY DERRICK DECK 14 GIBSON WY $27,000.00 9/3/2024$297.00AR

Contractor: JAG REMODELING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

24-205 ROTONDO MATT KITCHEN AND BATH REM 59 WINFISKY DR $113,000.00 9/4/2024$1,243.00AR

Contractor: RUPP BUILDERS LLC  BRIAN RUPP,  143  ARTHUR STREET, BROCKTON, MA  02302,  Tel # 5083452021

24-208 MALBRANCHE RENEE TUB/SHOWER 32 ROSEWOOD DR $17,225.00 9/4/2024$198.00AR

Contractor: NEWPRO  JEFF CONNORS,  64  OLDFIELD ROAD, S. BERWICK, ME  ,  Tel # 4016017400

24-209 TREMBLAY DYLAN REPLACE LANDING 47 VAUGHN CT $2,500.00 9/10/2024$50.00AR

Contractor: TREMBLAY  DYLAN,  47  VAUGHN COURT, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179050812

24-210 SWALLOW RICHARD HALF BATHROOM 425 PEARL ST $10,000.00 9/10/2024$110.00AR

Contractor: SWALLOW  RICHARD,  425  PEARL STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6174615671

24-211 AVERY JAMES GARAGE RENO/INTERIOR 170 MARJORIE RD $71,000.00 9/10/2024$781.00AR

Contractor: NGUYEN  KHANH,  35  TOLMAS STREET, BOSTON, MA  02122,  Tel # 6174381196

24-213 KOLANGY AMRAM FINISH EXISTING 2ND FLO 23 BREWSTER RD $15,000.00 9/10/2024$165.00AR

Contractor: KOLANGY  AMRAM,  23  BREWSTER ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5613611302

24-214 288 PLEASANT ST L BATH RENO/KITCHEN CA 288 PLEASANT ST $20,000.00 9/10/2024$220.00AR

Contractor: MACLEOD  TIMOTHY,  93  CORANT STREET, WEYMOUTH, MA  ,  Tel # 7814244549

24-216 MOORE PAOLA 1ST FLOOR RENO/2ND FL 280 TURNPIKE ST $85,387.00 9/12/2024$946.00AR

Contractor: PANZIERI CONSTRUCTION INC  VICTOR PANZIERI,  28  SPRUCE STREET, FOXBORO, MA  ,  Tel # 6177192730
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24-217 COLLINS LISA BATH RENO 116 SHIRLEY RD $15,005.00 9/13/2024$176.00AR

Contractor: PARKER  MARK,  49  BALCOM STREET, MANSFIELD, MA  02048,  Tel # 5085388007

24-218 GARCIA JOSEPH POOL CABANA 1128 WEST ST $18,000.00 9/13/2024$198.00AR

Contractor: GARCIA  JOSEPH,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

24-219 ANDERSON GREGORY REPAIR DECK/INSTALL D 28 WYMAN ST $8,500.00 9/16/2024$135.00AR

Contractor: ALLEN  ELTION,  555  EAST STREET, WALPOLE, MA  02081,  Tel # 6175940555

24-220 SUGHRUE JUDY TUB/SHOWER 47 ROSEWOOD DR $16,994.00 9/16/2024$187.00AR

Contractor: NEWPRO  JEFF CONNORS,  26  CEDAR STREET, WOBURN, MA  ,  Tel # 7819334100

24-221 MCDONNELL RAYMOND DECK 782 SCHOOL ST $5,000.00 9/17/2024$55.00AR

Contractor: MCDONNELL  RAYMOND,  782  SCHOOL STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6177944715

24-222 MANBURG WILLIAM BATH RENO 84 TAMARACK DR $20,000.00 9/17/2024$220.00AR

Contractor: MANBURG  WILLIAM,  84  TAMARACK DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 3392370388

24-223 OATES JENNIFER 3 SEASON ROOM/DECK 108 SWANSON TR $102,000.00 9/18/2024$1,122.00AR

Contractor: DEAN  ERIKA,  41  CEDAR SWAMP ROAD, SMITHFIELD, RI  02917,  Tel # 8605501605

24-224 GENWEALTH DEVE RENOVATIONS/PORCH 1892 WASHINGTON ST $100,000.00 9/19/2024$1,100.00AR

Contractor: IRA  KENAN,  25  GLADWOOD STREET, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 8573124079

24-225 M&T HOMES INC CONSTRUCT BATHROOM 820 CENTRAL ST $55,000.00 9/20/2024$605.00AR

Contractor: ZANTON  TIM,  33  MORSE AVE, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 6175481517

24-226 JACKMAN GREG BATH RENO 149 HOWLAND RD $13,738.00 9/23/2024$154.00AR

Contractor: O'LEARY  JOSEPH,  315  SOUTH STREET, HOLBROOK, MA  02343,  Tel # 7818586149

24-227 FARIETTA JILLIANNA KITCHEN/BATRH RENO 262 PLAIN ST $10,000.00 9/24/2024$110.00AR

Contractor: FARIETTA  JILLIANNA,  262  PLAIN STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7814081317

24-228 BUTLER MICHAEL BEDROOM RENO 210 PLEASANT ST $8,000.00 9/24/2024$88.00AR

Contractor: BUTLER  MICHAEL,  210  PLEASANT STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5166809409

24-230 COLE HERMER SUNROOM/DECK 131 WILLIAM KELLEY R $25,000.00 9/25/2024$275.00AR

Contractor: COLE  HERMER,  131  WILLIAM KELLEY ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5082321588

24-231 PONCHOE NANCY BATH RENO/VAULT CEILI 135 HOLLYTREE RD $53,000.00 9/26/2024$583.00AR

Contractor: LENNON  JOHN,  26  CARY ROAD, PLYMOUTH, MA  ,  Tel # 5088897877
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24-SP-631 DESROCHES EDWARD PATIO DOOR 23 CAMELOT CT $5,617.00 9/10/2024$66.00AR

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  03077,  Tel # 8609524112

$9,216.00Additions/Alterations: Residential: 25 $828,966.00
24-P-006 CHERY DERRICK POOL 14 GIBSON WY 9/3/2024$100.00P

Contractor: CHERY  DERRICK,  14  GIBSON WAY, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7815719198

24-P-007 SANTANA ALEX POOL 558 PARK ST 9/12/2024$100.00P

Contractor: J MAXIMUM POOLS INC  GARY MEDEIROS,  38  MILDRED AVE, SWANSEA, MA  02777,  Tel # 5086802312

24-P-008 GARCIA JOSEPH POOL 1128 WEST ST 9/17/2024$100.00P

Contractor: GARCIA  JOSEPH,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

$300.00Pools: 3

24-206 TOWN OF STOUGH SHED 110 ROCKLAND ST $8,074.00 9/4/2024SH

Contractor: CHAPIN SHEDS  ,  560  BEDFORD STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7814474700

24-212 O'BRIEN HELEN SHED 155 ROBINETTE RD $9,414.00 9/10/2024$110.00SH

Contractor: O'BRIEN  HELEN,  155  ROBINETTE ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179097521

$110.00Sheds: 2 $17,488.00
24-SP-617 POIRIER-CONNOLLLEESA INSULATION 82 LAKE DR $14,000.00 9/3/2024$160.00SP

Contractor: MCMAHON  MICHAEL,  2  FULLER STREET, CARVER, MA  02330,  Tel # 7818311234

24-SP-618 CHUNG ANNA INSULATION 82 CABRAL CR $7,000.00 9/3/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: SUPERIOR INSULATION  KYLE LEDUC,  14B  ENTERPRISE LANE, SMITHFIELD, RI  02864,  Tel # 4015154524

24-SP-619 PLANTE STEPHEN SOLAR 43 EAGLE ROCK RD $27,748.00 9/3/2024$308.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-620 WOODWARD JAMES SOLAR 1680 BAY RD $27,748.00 9/3/2024$308.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-621 KURAVSKIY DMITRY INSULATION 394 ATKINSON AV $5,321.00 9/4/2024$66.00SP

Contractor: CABRAL  TIMOTHY,  2  LARK STREET, FALL RIVER, MA  02721,  Tel # 7744338146

24-SP-622 WARD RICHARD INSULATION 1209 CENTRAL ST $9,000.00 9/4/2024$99.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  71  DUDLEY ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-623 VERNON DONVIN SOLAR 213 CANTON ST $18,856.00 9/4/2024$209.00SP

Contractor: EMPOWER ENERGY  LANDO BATES,  51  ASSABET DRIVE, NORTHBOROUGH, MA  01532,  Tel # 2034932977
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24-SP-624 BOOKER CHARLENE SOLAR 1845 TURNPIKE ST $27,748.00 9/10/2024$308.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-625 AUGUSTIN DINAH SOLAR 30 RICHARD RD $14,645.00 9/10/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-626 STOUT LORI SOLAR 26 BRITTON ST $26,207.00 9/10/2024$297.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-627 COTTER GERALD SOLAR 205 CEDAR ST $17,728.00 9/10/2024$198.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-628 LERARDI JONATHAN SOLAR 148 DALY DR EX $13,874.00 9/10/2024$154.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-629 DJAM ADEL SOLAR 90 JOANNE RD $21,582.00 9/10/2024$242.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-630 JOHNSTON REBECCA WALL BOARD/WINDOWS 32 RAYBURN RD $31,000.00 9/10/2024$341.00SP

Contractor: MCNEIL  SHANE,  910  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817605763

24-SP-632 MURRAY MARY DOOR/WINDOW 23 OLIVA CT $19,018.00 9/10/2024$220.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  ,  Tel # 5083512277

24-SP-633 MERRICKS DAYMOND WINDOWS 142 CHARLES CR $21,405.00 9/10/2024$242.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  ,  Tel # 5083512277

24-SP-634 GHENOV DMITRI WINDOWS 307 SCHOOL ST $7,300.00 9/10/2024$88.00SP

Contractor: KENNEDY CARPENTRY  WILLIAM KENNEDY,  389  GRANITE STREET, QUINCY, MA  02169,  Tel # 6175497228

24-SP-635 HORTON KHAYREE WINDOWS 74 DAVIS RD $2,100.00 9/10/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: PRELL  DAVID,  53  PIERREPONT ROAD, NEWTON, MA  02462,  Tel # 6177750113

24-SP-636 PAGAN SAM REROOF 39 POWELL ST $7,452.00 9/10/2024$88.00SP

Contractor: MACDONALD  JOHN,  670  S. FRANKLIN STREET, HOLBROOK, MA  02343,  Tel # 7819808444

24-SP-637 GERMAIN THONY REROOF 103 CENTRAL DR $5,000.00 9/10/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: DA SILVA  EMILY,  11  BURBANK LANE, LANCASTER, MA  ,  Tel # 7749999474

24-SP-638 ROMEIRO TERESA REROOF 182 PORTER ST $14,800.00 9/10/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: JAG REMODELING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636
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24-SP-639 PERRY JAMES VINYL SIDING 27 ROBERT RD $32,560.00 9/10/2024$363.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-640 DEROCHEA KATHLEEN VINYL SIDING 121 WESTVIEW DR $49,000.00 9/10/2024$539.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-641 MELMARK NEW EN TEMPORARY TENT 703 TECHNOLOGY CTR 9/10/2024$100.00SP

Contractor: BC TENT AND AWNING  ,  25  BODWELL STREET, AVON, MA  02322,  Tel # 6177192013

24-SP-642 ISGUR DAVID TEMPORARY STORAGE C 839 PARK ST 9/10/2024$500.00SP

Contractor: PARTY TIME INC  ,  839  PARK STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7748266593

24-SP-643 PALERMO DENIS REROOF 122 DONAHUE WY $14,105.00 9/10/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: REI ROOFING  JOHN MACDONALD,  670  S. FRANKLIN STREET, HOLBROOK, MA  02343,  Tel # 7819808444

24-SP-644 THAI ANTHONY SOLAR 58 FAXON RD $22,821.00 9/10/2024$253.00SP

Contractor: FREEDOM FOREVER  PHILIP KAPITAN,  135  ROBERT TREAT PAINE DRIVE, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 743205539

24-SP-645 SAHL JUDITH WINDOWS 179 MARJORIE RD $4,000.00 9/11/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: ANTOINE  PHILIPPE,  PO BOX  18, MARSHFIELD, MA  02050,  Tel # 6174294650

24-SP-646 HOLMES WAYNES REROOF 58 UNION ST $54,450.00 9/12/2024$825.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-647 O'CONNOR KEITH REROOF 35 WALNUT ST $26,175.00 9/12/2024$297.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-648 LUPU DANIEL REROOF 81 GREENWOOD AV $4,600.00 9/12/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: ROOD  MARK,  11  TATLEA ROAD, LITTLETON, MA  01460,  Tel # 5082023625

24-SP-649 ARUDA CARLOS REROOF 369 PEARL ST $17,800.00 9/12/2024$270.00SP

Contractor: VITO  DARREN,  PO BOX  856, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7819103842

24-SP-650 SAINVIL EMMA INSULATION 42 POWELL ST $6,236.00 9/12/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: ELITE ENERGY  STEVEN HEBERT,  10  ADIRONDACK LANE, WESTPORT, MA  02790,  Tel # 5085670065

24-SP-651 PETERS ANN INSULATION 40 STATION ST $3,889.00 9/12/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: DIPIETRO HOME ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOUS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782700063

24-SP-652 ROBERTS CANDICE INSULATION 82 DALY DR EX $7,030.00 9/12/2024$88.00SP

Contractor: DIPIETRO HOME ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOUS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782700063
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24-SP-653 LIEBMANN MARTY INSULATION 133 LOWE AV $6,646.00 9/12/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: ABSOLUTE ENERGY  ERIC FILA,  179  MAIN STREET, ROWLEY, MA  01969,  Tel # 9783323387

24-SP-654 SOUTHWORTH REA WINDOWS/DOORS 151 SOUTHWORTH CT $2,000.00 9/13/2024$100.00SP

Contractor: VITO  DARREN,  PO BOX  896, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7819103842

24-SP-655 DELTUFO BRIAN REROOF 78 BIRD ST $8,900.00 9/13/2024$99.00SP

Contractor: VITO  DARREN,  PO BOX  896, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7819103842

24-SP-656 DIAS TONY SOLAR 34 KELSEY DR $13,893.00 9/13/2024$154.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-657 THOMAS WILLIAM REROOF 44 COMMONWEALT $16,840.00 9/16/2024$187.00SP

Contractor: GUAMAN  JUAN,  39  FOREST ROAD, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 5086496705

24-SP-658 SERVIL ROVEL SIDING 107 PRATTS CT $36,835.00 9/16/2024$407.00SP

Contractor: DOMINGUEZ  ANNE,  152  FORBES STREET, RIVERSIDE, RI  02915,  Tel # 4014381499

24-SP-659 AGUIAR PAT PATIO DOOR 8 CONNELL DR $4,449.00 9/16/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442020

24-SP-660 JOHNSON CHRISTIAN SOLAR 309 PEARL ST $8,406.00 9/16/2024$99.00SP

Contractor: RODRIGUES  KAYQUE,  22  VARNIAI STREET, METHUEN, MA  01844,  Tel # 7742186483

24-SP-661 ALOHA PROPERTIE REROOF/WINDOWS/DO 382 PROSPECT ST $55,000.00 9/16/2024$605.00SP

Contractor: GRIJALVA  DAVID,  860  WASHINGTON STREET, ABINGTON, MA  ,  Tel # 6177993071

24-SP-662 BRANCO JOSE SOLAR 14 E VANSTON RD $21,582.00 9/17/2024$242.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-663 RODRIGUES JOAQUINA SOLAR 49 LARSON RD $6,166.00 9/17/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-664 GIBBS DONNA SOLAR 333 POWELL ST $12,332.00 9/17/2024$143.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-665 WALSH DAVID WINDOWS 52 CENTRAL ST $15,000.00 9/18/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: YURKINS  GARRETT,  24  FOREST ST UNIT 2, MIDDLEBORO, MA  02346,  Tel # 7742946420

24-SP-666 ROSA CARMEN INSULATION 56 PLAIN DR $1,000.00 9/19/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  71  DUDLEY ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 7812054516
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24-SP-667 SPALDING DIANE INSULATION 19 SEAVER ST $5,530.00 9/19/2024$66.00SP

Contractor: DIPIETRO HOME ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOUS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782700063

24-SP-668 MUHAMMED ETHEL INSULATION 64 OAKLAND ST $1,263.00 9/19/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: DIPIETRO HOME ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOUS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782700063

24-SP-669 NOURIA ENERGY KITCHEN HOOD/DUCTW 28 DYKEMAN WY $19,000.00 9/19/2024$285.00SP

Contractor: HORACIOS INC  ,  64  JOHN VERTENZE BLVS, NEW BEDFORD, MA  ,  Tel # 5089859940

24-SP-670 RILEY MIKE MINI SPLITS 6 JANICE RD $29,000.00 9/19/2024$319.00SP

Contractor: SUMZERO ENERGY SYSTEMS  ,  84  OCTOBER HILL ROAD, HOLLISTON, MA  ,  Tel # 5089650046

24-SP-671 CONSTANT LUCIANNA SOLAR 436 CENTRAL ST $6,166.00 9/19/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-672 HICKMAN MARK REPLACE WINDOWS 116 GREEN DR $44,894.00 9/23/2024$495.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  ,  Tel # 8609524112

24-SP-673 CAAMPEAUX WALTER REPLACE WINDOWS 91 QUEEN ANNE WY $25,792.00 9/23/2024$286.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  ,  Tel # 8609524112

24-SP-674 MCGRATH JANE REPLACE WINDOWS 127 WILLOW ST $42,720.00 9/23/2024$473.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  ,  Tel # 8609524112

24-SP-675 MURPHY GREGORY REPLACE WINDOWS 52 KNOB HILL CR $13,704.00 9/23/2024$154.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  ,  Tel # 8609524112

24-SP-676 JOHNSON CHRISTIAN REROOF 309 PEARL ST $4,800.00 9/23/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: ROOD  MARK,  11  TAJUEA ROAD, LITTLETON, MA  ,  Tel # 5082023625

24-SP-677 LOW MICHAEL INSULATION 49 MERRILL ST $11,400.00 9/24/2024$132.00SP

Contractor: ENERGY GEEKS  ED BEAUCHEMIN,  191  SOCIAL STREET, WOONSOCKET, RI  ,  Tel # 4017661540

24-SP-678 VANCOL WINER INSULATION 20 ABBEY LN $1,952.00 9/24/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: KOSOVA  SOKOL,  122  RUSTIC DRIVE, WEYMOUTH, MA  02190,  Tel # 8574130600

24-SP-679 LATOUCHE CARLO INSULATION 32 SIMPSON ST $5,000.00 9/24/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  71  DUDLEY ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-680 JEAN GERLINE SIDING 68 EWING DR $30,000.00 9/24/2024$660.00SP

Contractor: BARRY  ZACHARY,  110  TURNPIKE RD SUITE 108, WESTBOROUGH, MA  ,  Tel # 5086594177
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24-SP-681 BELANDE JEAN SOLAR 21 LELLAND RD $7,708.00 9/24/2024$88.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-682 CLINTON ATLEY SOLAR 30 ANNINA AV $27,748.00 9/24/2024$308.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-683 WILSON VERONICA SOLAR 36 BROADWAY $39,668.00 9/24/2024$440.00SP

Contractor: SUMMIT ENERGY  JUSTIN KROGUE,  15  BERKSHIRE ROAD, MANSFIELD, MA  02048,  Tel # 3392017769

24-SP-684 GIBSON DAVID SOLAR 253 POSKUS ST $34,558.00 9/25/2024$385.00SP

Contractor: EMPOWER ENERGY  LANDO BATES,  51  ASSABET DRIVE, NORTHBOROUGH, MA  01532,  Tel # 7742491687

24-SP-685 MAALOUF JAMES SOLAR 10 BEECHWOOD RD $23,124.00 9/25/2024$264.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-686 STAPLES DONALD SOLAR 348 LINCOLN ST $16,186.00 9/25/2024$187.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-687 LAVOIE AMANDA SIDING 58 FARRINGTON ST $20,900.00 9/25/2024$231.00SP

Contractor: RELIABLE WINDOW  CAROL DISTEFANO,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818212220

24-SP-688 BELANGER DANIEL SIDING 71 SUMMER AV $14,300.00 9/25/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: RELIABLE WINDOW  CAROL DISTEFANO,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818212220

24-SP-689 LEAO ALEXANDRE INSULATION 39 MYRTLE ST $5,000.00 9/25/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  71  DUDLEY ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-690 FIGUEIREDO LUCY INSULATION 49 QUEEN ANNE WY $7,000.00 9/25/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  71  DUDLEY ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-691 CAMARA JOSE BARN SIDING/WINDOW 353 CUSHING ST $4,000.00 9/25/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: CAMARA  JOSE,  353  CUSHING STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813412341

24-SP-692 SMITH JOHN SIDING 178 CANTON ST $13,415.00 9/25/2024$154.00SP

Contractor: CYCLE CARPENTRY CORP  CURTIS PERRY,  28  PARK AVE, EAST BRIDGEWATER, MA  02333,  Tel # 7813080377

24-SP-693 16 CHURCHILL REA REROOF 16 CHURCHILL AV $16,300.00 9/26/2024$187.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-694 BROOKS MANAGE REROOF 191 COPPERWOOD DR $10,640.00 9/26/2024$121.00SP

Contractor: LL CONSTRUCTION  LEONARD LOMBARDO,  68  SANDPIPER CIRCLE, E. FALMOUTH, MA  02536,  Tel # 5089588822
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24-SP-695 BROOKS MANAGE REROOF 181 COPPERWOOD DR $10,310.00 9/26/2024$121.00SP

Contractor: LL CONSTRUCTION  LEONARD LOMBARDO,  68  SANDPIPER CIRCLE, E. FALMOUTH, MA  02536,  Tel # 5089588822

24-SP-696 COHEN ALICE REROOF 1317 WEST ST $11,500.00 9/26/2024$132.00SP

Contractor: RELIABLE WINDOW  CAROL DISTEFANO,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818212220

24-SP-697 COHEN RICHARD REPLACE WINDOWS 50 BRAD RD $21,950.00 9/26/2024$242.00SP

Contractor: RELIABLE WINDOW  CAROL DISTEFANO,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818212220

24-SP-698 MILLMAN ROBERTA REPLACE WINDOWS 26 DUTTON RD $2,790.00 9/26/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-699 JONES BARRY REROOF/SKYLIGHTS 20 TURNSTONE TR $25,000.00 9/26/2024$275.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-700 LARM ARTHUR INSULATION 66 SHIRLEY RD $5,000.00 9/26/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  71  DUDLEY ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 7812054516

$16,676.00Special Purpose: 83 $1,349,565.00

$41,537.00 $3,186,660.00Total Permits : 116
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